



KITCHEN CLOSÉS

Sun-Tue 8PM

Wed-Sat 9PM

BITES & GREENS

GARLIC BITES 9 ^{Vg}

Pulled parmesan garlic Puccia bites with marinara sauce

STATE FAIR DILL BITES 10 ^{Vg}

Cream cheese dill pickle bites with a crispy coating. Topped with ranch, dill pickle and spring mix. | Add bacon +2

PRETZEL BITES 9

Warm pretzel bites with Beer cheese

GARLIC CHEESE STICKS 10 ^{Vg}

Our warm pizza dough, garlic, mozzarella cheese. Garnished with goat cheese, tomato and spring mix | Add bacon +2

LEGENDARY DIP 6

Top the tater ain't got nothing on Babe's Legendary onion dip!

BIG AXE SALAD 10 ^{Vg}

Mixed greens | Goat cheese | Tomatoes Candied walnuts | Cranberries | Side of vinaigrette | Add chicken +3

WINGS

TRADITIONAL ^{Gf}

8 WINGS 14 12 WINGS 18

Oven roasted

Backyard BBQ
Timber Teriyaki
Golden Parm

Whoa! Buffalo 🌶️🌶️
Smoky Barrel Bourbon 🌶️
Chili Heat Kiss 🌶️🌶️

BONELESS

8 WINGS 14 12 WINGS 18

Sub gluten free

Honey Heatwave 🌶️🌶️🌶️
Southern Sizzle 🌶️🌶️🌶️
Blazed Mango 🌶️🌶️

PUCCIA

Puccia (POO-chah) is a sandwich utilizing a baked in-house brick oven pizza dough bun.
Includes kettle chips and a pickle. **Sub gluten free bun on any Puccia**

BABE'S WALNUT BURGER 16 ^{Vg}

Wisconsin made veggie patty¹ | Apple butter | Spring mix
Roasted bell pepper | Goat cheese crumbles
Lemon mayo | Sunflower seeds

CABIN CLUB 15

Roasted chicken | Bacon | Goat cheese crumbles
Tomatoes | Spring mix | Cranberry aioli

ANOKA PIZZA POCKET 15

Sliced andouille sausage | Roasted bell pepper
Roasted onion | Three cheese blend
Babe's signature red sauce

CAMPFIRE CRUNCH 13

Bacon | Peanut butter | Cranberry jam

OXBERRY BBQ 15

Roasted chicken | Onions
Tangy vinegar slaw | BBQ sauce

THE GREEN OX 14 ^{V Df*}

Roasted bell pepper | Roasted onion
Roasted mushrooms | Tomatoes | Sliced mozzarella
Spring mix | Oil | Seasoning | Sunflower seeds
**Order without sliced mozzarella for a Vegan and Dairy Free Puccia*

BLT 15

Bacon | Lettuce (Spring mix) | Tomatoes
Lemon mayo | Sunflower seeds | Oil

PIZZA & CALZONES

12" Personal-sized Neapolitan-inspired pizza cooked in an authentic Italian brick oven.

👉 Make any pizza a calzone. **Sub gluten free cauliflower crust on any pizza**

BABE'S ARTISAN PEPPERONI 16

Babe's signature red sauce | Three cheese blend
Cupping pepperoni | Oil | Fresh basil ribbons

CLASSIC MARGHERITA 17 Vg

Margherita sauce | Sliced mozzarella* | Oil | Fresh basil ribbons
**Sub goat cheese crumbles for a Dairy Friendly Pizza*

LAKESIDE MELTDOWN 16 Vg

Babe's signature red sauce | Three cheese blend
Goat cheese crumbles | Fresh basil ribbons

FLANNEL FEAST 18

Babe's signature red sauce | Three cheese blend
Cupping pepperoni | Sliced andouille sausage | Bacon

BBQ 17

Sweet Baby Ray's BBQ sauce | Roasted chicken
Three cheese blend | Roasted onions | Bacon | Pickled jalapeños

WHOA! BUFFALO 17

Babe's signature red sauce | Roasted chicken | Fresh mozzarella
Whoa! buffalo sauce 🌶️🌶️ | Blue cheese drizzle

NORTHWOODS FORAGER 18 Vg

Babe's signature red sauce | Three cheese blend
Roasted mushrooms | Roasted onion | Roasted bell pepper
Goat cheese crumbles | Fresh basil ribbons

BUILD-A-BITE 15

Cheese & Babe's signature red sauce

ADD – +1ea: Three cheese blend | Goat cheese crumbles
Roasted onions

ADD – +2ea: Sliced andouille sausage | Bacon

Cupping pepperoni | Sliced mozzarella

Roasted bell peppers | Roasted mushrooms

ADD – +0ea: Oil | Fresh basil ribbons

CHICKEN BACON DILL RANCHER 18

Babe's signature red sauce | Roasted chicken | Bacon | Fresh
mozzarella | Dill pickles | Spring mix | Tomato | Ranch

DESSERT

S'MORES PIZZA 12

Marshmallow | Nutella | Caramel drizzle
Powdered cinnamon sugar

T-REX COOKIE® BAKE 10

A cookie bake of prehistoric proportions
even a T-Rex would need two hands

KIDS MENU

CHEESE PIZZA 8

½ Sized | Add pepperoni +1

PB&J PUCCIA 8

Peanut butter | Grape jelly | Warm Puccia

GRILLED CHEESE 8

American cheese | Warm Puccia

BONELESS WINGS 8

5 wings | Choice of 1 sauce on the side

Gf – Gluten Friendly

Vg – Vegetarian

Df – Dairy Free

V – Vegan

Please notify staff of any allergies.

¹Wisconsin made veggie patty contains dairy

²These items may be served raw or under cooked, or contain raw or under cooked ingredients. Consuming raw or under-cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.